“J” SERIES HANDLE
#4 -1413 McGill Road  Kamloops BC Canada  V2C 6K7
Ph: 250-374-2278     Fax: 250-374-1099
TM
Technical Information
550.0062
“J” Handle Specifications

S4 - 14mm x  2  Stud
SDB - Single Axis Driver Board
“J” Handle Customer Order Guide
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev. 20/05/2010
212mm
50mm
70mm
63mm
2.3”
6.5”
4.3”
1.5” 0.37”
Stud Hole
Diameter
0.48”
12mm
1 2
3 4
96mm
“J” Series Handle
Technical Information
PAGE 3 OF 3
#4 -1413 McGill Road  Kamloops BC Canada  V2C 6K7
Ph: 250-374-2278     Fax: 250-374-1099     www.suregripcontrols.com
TM
“J” Handle Parts List
FLG   PART#
2A
2B
3
4
6A
6B
7
8
10
11
12
13
14
5A
5B
9A
9B
9C
J-FP-00
J-FP-A4
J-FP-A2
J-FP-01
SW-00
J-ME-A4      "J" Series 4 Button Overlay
J-ME-A2      "J" Series 2 Button Overlay
SC-03
SC-21
J-HL-02-G    "J" Series Handle Case Right - Grey (Black)
J-HL-01-G    "J" Series Handle Case Left - Grey (Black)
C-TR-01      Single Trigger
TR-P1-A      Proportional Trigger/Spring Assy.
TR-D1-G      Deadman Trigger Lever - Grey (Black)
LS-00
GR-01
SC-02SS      10-32 x 7/16" Capscrew - Button Head
HP-01           3/8" Hole Plug
ST-08-125   "J" Series Handle Mounting Stud: 12mm x 1.25
1